

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CIVIL APPEAL NO(s). 5561 OF 2003

COMMNR. OF CENTRAL EXCISE, HYDERABAD-III

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

M/S.NATCO PARENTERALS LTD.  
(Division of M/s. Natco Pharma Ltd.)

Respondent(s)

With appln(s) for stay,condonation of delay in filing appeal. and office report )

Date: 21/02/2005 This Appeal was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MRS. JUSTICE RUMA PAL  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE C.K. THAKKER

For Appellant(s)

Mr. R.Mohan,ASG.  
Mr. R.Nedumaran,adv.  
Mr. P.Parmeswaran,adv.  
Mr. B. Krishna Prasad,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

List next week.

Name of counsel appearing for the  
respondent to be shown in the cause list.

[SUMAN WADHWA]  
COURT MASTER

[MADHU SAXENA]  
COURT MASTER